



Smartfood Delight® White Cheddar Popcorn - .5oz.

CLAIMS

WHOLE GRAIN:

Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria

ALLERGENS:

Not Containing Peanuts or Tree Nuts

PRODUCT CLAIMS:

- Gluten-Free
- No Added MSG
- No Artificial Flavors
- No Colors From Artificial Sources
- No Artificial Preservatives
- Smart Snack Compliant

INGREDIENTS

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Servings Per Container:	1		
Serving Size:	1 package		
Calories:	70		
Calories from fat:	20		
Total Fat:	2.5g	4%	Vitamin A: 0%
Saturated Fat:	0g	0%	Vitamin C: 0%
Trans Fat:	0g		Calcium: 0%
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%	Iron: 0%
Sodium:	100mg	4%	
Total Carbohydrate:	9g	3%	
Dietary Fiber:	2g	6%	
Total Sugars:	< 1g		
Protein:	2g		

Popcorn, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower, Corn, and/or Canola Oil), Maltodextrin (Made from Corn), Reduced Lactose Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey, Natural Flavors, Buttermilk, Potassium Chloride, Lactic Acid, and Citric Acid. CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

PRODUCT SPECS

CASE UPC: 000-28400-25566-0

KOSHER STATUS: Not Kosher

PACKAGE UPC: 0-28400-04096-3

GRAIN OZ. EQ: Not creditable

CASE PACK: 72/.5 oz. bags

SMART SNACK COMPLIANT: Yes- Whole Grain first ingredient